
OFERTA PIESES TRACTOR ORASUL BORSEC

I.D.: 88374200

Data publicarii	18.10.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.271,42 RON - 2.271,42 RON

Descriere: KOROPLEX BUC 4 138.655 554.62 DILUANT BUC 2 10.925 21.85 CHIT 2000G BUC 1 60.5 60.5 BANDA MASCARE BUC 3 17.6467 52.94 PERIE BUC 4 15.125 60.5 DISC TAIERE BUC 20 2.941 58.82 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 4 6.3025 25.21 ULEI H46 20L BUC 1 197.4783 197.48 PROIECTOR BUC 3 33.6133 100.84 ULEI M10W40 20L BUC 1 561.34 561.34 ULEI M10W40 4L BUC 1 138.66 138.66 VOPSEA BUC 6 73.11 438.66
